Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS517021EN   page 1
April 4, 2023 11:59 AM
Top Product Features
• Surface-mount downlight; 1,000 to 4,000 lumens
• Medium and Wide interchangeable lens distributions; Wall wash accessory kit option
• Selectable color temperatures: 3000K, 3500K and 4000K CCT; 80 CRI

shallow lensed downlight optic
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 3
• Photometric Data page 4
• Energy & Performance Data page 6
• Product Warranty
A
A
3-1/2”
[88mm]
3-5/16”
[84mm]
Ø 11-3/16”
[285mm]
Cross Section A - A
PR8 Surface
A
A
3-1/2”
[88mm]
3-5/16”
[84mm]
Ø 11-3/16”
[285mm]
Cross Section A - A
Product Certification
Product Features
Order Information
CYLINDER SAMPLE NUMBER: PR8S40D010MW
A complete luminaire consists of a cylinder and LED module, order separately.
Frame Lumens Driver Finish
Frame Lumens Driver Finish
PR8S = 8” aperture LED
downlight surface mount
cylinder
10 = 1,000 lumens (nominal)
15 = 1,500 lumens (nominal)
20 = 2,000 lumens (nominal)
30 = 3,000 lumens (nominal)
40 = 4,000 lumens (nominal)
D010 = 120-277V 50/60Hz, 0-10V 100% to 1% dimming MW = Matte White
MB = Matte Black
MMS = Matte Metallic Silver
MODULE SAMPLE NUMBER: PR8M34MDMW
A complete luminaire consists of a frame and LED module, order separately.
LED Module Shielding Flange Finish Accessories
LED Module Shielding Flange Finish Accessories
PR8M12 = Downlight LED
module for PR8 series,  provides
1000, 1500 or 2000 lumens
(nominal) depending on
connected frame type
PR8M34 = Downlight LED
module for PR8 series, provides
3000 or 4000 lumens (nominal)
depending on connected frame
type
MD = Medium distribution plastic lens
WD = Wide distribution plastic lens
MW = Matte White
MB = Matte Black
MMS = Matte Metallic Silver
PR8WW = Field Installed wall wash optic for PR8M12 and PR834 modules
PR8MD = Replacement 8” medium distribution lens for PR8M12 and PR8M34 modules
PR8WD = Replacement 8” wide distribution lens for PR8M12 and PR8M34 modules
PR8S10 | PR8S15 | PR8S20 | PR8S30 | PRSR40 | PR8M12 | PR8M34
PS517021EN   page 2
April 4, 2023 11:59 AM
Product Specifications
Housing
• One-piece spun aluminum surface-mount housing
• Suitable for use for new construction or renovation
work
• Available in powder-coat matte white, matte black
and painted metallic silver finishes
Mounting
• Provided with mounting pattern for direct ceiling
installation to most 3-1/2” round, and 4” round,
octagon and square junction boxes (installer to
confirm compatible hole pattern)
LED Module
• Integrated self-flanged reflector with finish options
of matte white, matte metallic silver, and black
• LED array uses a plurality of mid-power surface-
mount LED packages delivering high flux and
excellent efficiency
• Patented SeleCCTable™ technology allows
the color temperature to be selected in the
field, providing flexibility and reduces ordering
complexity
• Selectable color temperatures in 3000K, 3500K and
4000K correlated color temperature (CCT)
• Lumen options include 1,000, 1,500, 2,000, 3,000
and 4,000 lumens (nominal)